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+16.44 ACRES OF COMMERCIAL TRACTS AND PADS / SINGLE FAMILY ACTIVITY

It is estimated the FNW/NW will yield approximately 27,000
homes to be built that would potentially increase the San An-
tonio population by as much at 80,000. TxDOT capital im-
provements project extends SH 211 from Hwy 90 at the south
end to Hwy 16 to the north, all to cope with the new suburban
growth in residential and commercial sectors in the area.

STEVENS RANCH
4,826 homes

REDBIRD RANCH
5,403 homes

CHAMPIONS PARK
1,003 homes

LAUREL MOUNTAIN
1,353 homes

LUCKEY RANCH
3,278 homes




OVERVIEW / LOCATION MAP

.
Old Culebra Rd at Talley Rd

Address: San Antonio, Texas
Size: +16.44 acres (divisible)
Utilities: Available to site*
Zoning: OCL - Medina County

-Located across from the newly built 6A John Marshall Harlan High School
with Henderson Elementary also nearby totaling 3,800 students within a mile
-Commercial frontage for a new single family subdivision with 1,000 proposed
lots

-Situated less than 5 miles from Loop 1604

P

*Prospective buyers should retain an independent engineer to verify the location, accessibility
and capacity of all utilities.

zp

v

+16.44 ACRES

CAMP BULLIS

10/ 281

SOUTH TEXAS
MEDICAL CENTERM
/l
@ e FORT
(10} SAMHOUSTO

SANANTONIO ‘
N\

JOINT-BASE
LACKLAND —
37
35/



+16.44 ACRES OF COMMERCIAL TRACTS AND PADS / SITE PLAN




+16.44 ACRES OF COMMERCIAL TRACTS AND PADS / AERIAL VIEW

MAJOR EMPLOYERS

Many of the largest employers reside in close
proximity such as SeaWorld (3,500) Wells Fargo
(5,100) JP Morgan Chase (2,300) QVC (1,500)
and Texas Research Park (5,000).

Northwest Vista College is also nearby with ove




+16.44 ACRES OF COMMERCIAL TRACTS AND PADS / DEMOGRAPHICS

NORTH

Population

2018 Total Population:
2023 Population:

Population Growth 2018-2023:
Average Age:

Households

2018 Total Households:
Household Growth 2018-2023:
Median Household Income:
Average Household Size:
2018 Average Household Vehicles:
Housing

Median Home Value:

Median Year Built:

Daytime Employment

Total Businesses:

Total Employees:

Vehicle Traffic

Culebra Rd @ Talley Rd:
Culebra Rd @ Kallison Rd:

2,254
2,587

14.77%

39.4

741
14.57%

$116,897
3.0
2.0

$315,733

2010

23

180

2,704 vpd
11,290 vpd

3 Mile

13,432
15,382

14.52%

36.0

4,524
14.30%

$94,451
3.0
2.0

$263,646

2009

110

739

5 Mile

54,053
60,777

12.44%

33.3

18,029
12.46%
$86,301

3.0
2.0

$234,959

2007

747

7,957

Source: COSTAR
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